Mailing Address

Alabama Power Company
600 North 18*h Street

Post Otfice Box 2641
Birmingham, Aiabama 35291
Telephone 205 783-6090

R. P. McDonald
Senior Vice Fresident
Flinindge Building

July 2, 1984

Docket Nos. 50-348
50-364

Director, Nuclear Reactor Regulation
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D. C. 20555

Attention: Mr. S. A. Varaa
Joseph M. Farley Nuclear Plant - Units 1 and 2

Licensing Items Requiring
NRC Approval

Gentlemen:

Attached for your information is an updated status of 1984
licensing items identified in Alabama Power Company's letter dated
June 1, 1984,

The format of the attachment is tabulated chronologically by
Alabama Power Company'’ requested NRC approval date. Alabama Power
Company is ready to discuss a modification of this licensiyg status
which would address all licensing issues.

If you have any questions, please advise.

Yours truly, ////”
/ [
"l.

R. P. McDona]d

RPM/CJS:ddb-D16

Attachment

cc: Mr. L. B. Long
Mr. J. P. 0O'Reiliy
Mr. E. A. Reeves
Mr. W. H. Bradford

s

Alabama Power




ATTACHMENT
STATUS OF LICENSING ITEMS REQUIRING
NRC APPROVAL

PROPOSED ACTUAL REQUESTED ACTUAL
APCo APCo NRC NRC NRC
SUBMITTAL SUBMITTAL APPROVAL APPROVAL TAC
ITEM DATE DATE(S) DATE DATE # REMARK'S

1. Emergency --- 10-25-82 --- 01-06-84 ---  COMPLETE
Preparedness
Program Audit
Once Per 12
Months, FNP-1
and 2

?, Administrative - 04-06-83 - 01-09-84 --=-  COMPLETE
Change to
Footnote to
T.5. Table
3.3-3, FNP-1
and 2

3. Administrative -—- 12-10-82 - 01-10-84 ---  COMPLETE
Change to T.S.
Table 3.7-4a,
FNP-2

4. Change for .- 10-08-82 - 01-27-84 -=-  COMPLETE
Turpine Valve
Testing, FNP-1
and 2

5. Correct Fire - 08-26-83 -—— 02-09-84 ---  COMPLETE
Protection
Technical
Specifications,
FNP-1 and 2

6. Administrative - 05-27-84 - 02-29-84 ---  COMPLETE
Change to Table
3.7-4a, FNP-1

7. 10CFR50.49 - 02-22-84 -—— 04-16-84 ---  COMPLETE
Environmental
Qualification
Schedule
Extension
Submittal,
FNP-1

8. License - 11-24-84 - 05-17-84 -==  COMPLETE
Condition 06-29-84
2.0(17) 03-23-84
Containment
Mini-Purge,

FNP-2
(T.5.3.6.1.7)




ATTACHMENT
STATUS OF LICENSING ITEMS REQUIRING
NRC APPROVAL

REMARK'S

9a.

9b.

10.

1l1la.

11b.

12.

13.

ACTUAL REQUESTED ACTUAL
APCo NRC NRC
SUBMITTAL APPROVAL APPROVAL
ITEM DATE(S) DATE DATE
Mechanical - 11-24-82 - 05-17-84
Snubber
Listing, FNP-2
(T.S. Table
3.7-4B)
Containment -—— 11-24-82 -—— 05-17-84
Penetration
Overcurrent
Protection,
FNP-2 (T.S.
Table 3.8-1)
Mevatle Control - 03-04-83 07-15-83 06-06-84
Rod Action 06-03-83 11-01-83
Statement, 07-28-83 05-25-84
FNP-1 and 2 10-10-83
(T.S. 3/4.1.3) 02-17-84
05-03-84
River Water - 12-30-82 07-01-83 06-07-84
System 06-20-83 05-18-84
Deletion, FNP-1 03-02-84
and 2 (T.S. 03-27-84
3/4.7.5 and
3/4.7.6)
Diesel -—— 08-03-82 07-01-83 06-07-84
Generator 12-30-82 10-01-83
Overload Test, 06-03-83 05-18-84
FNP-1 and 2 01-31-84
(TS5 03-02-84
4.8.,1.1.2.¢c.5) 03-27-84
Charcoal Filter -—— 03-04-83 09-01-84 06-22-84
Surveillance, 03-01-84 06-22-84
FNP-1 and 2
(T.S. 4.7.7,
4.7.8 and
4.9.14)
Reactor Head ——— 12-12-83 07-01-84 -

Vent and Other
0737 Items,
a.L. B3-37,
FNP-1 and 2
(Proposed T.S.
3/4.4.12 and
existing T.S.
Table 3.3-6,
3.3-11 and
3/4.6.4)

54237
54238

49374
49375

49374
49375

49953
49954

54531
54532

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE
MAmendment
Nos. 44 &

COMPLETE
Amendment
Nos. 45 &

COMPLETE
Amendment
Nos. 45 &

COMPLETE
Amendment
Nos. 46 &

DUE FROM N



14.

15.

16.

17.

18a.

18b.

ITEM

Meteoroiogical
Tower
Instrument
Surveillance,
FNP-1 and 2
(T.S. Tables
3.3-8 and
4.3-5)

Safety Related
Battery
Surveillance,
FNP-1 and 2
(T.5.3/4.8.2.3,
3/4.8.2.4 and
3/4.8.2.5)

Generic Letter
83-43,
Reporting
Requirements of
10CFR50.72 and
50.73, FNP-1
and 2 (T.S.
6.9.1.11,12,13)

Correct Snubber
Listing, FNP-1
and 2 (T.S.
Table 3.7-4)

Change Monthly
Channel
Calibration of
Excore Neutron
Detectors to
Every 31 EFPD,
FNP-1 and 2
(T.S. Table
4.3-1)

Correct
Facility
Organization
Chart, FNP-1
and 2 (T.S.
Figure 6.2-2)

DATE

ACTUAL
APCo
SUBMITTAL
DATE(S)

03-02-84

05-03-83
06-29-83
07-29-83
08-29-83
09-23-83
01-27-84

02-03-84

05-27-83
(FNP-1)

12-08-83
(FNP-2)

03-01-84

03-01-84

ATTACHMENT PAGE 3
STATUS OF LICENSING ITEMS REQUIRING
NRC APPROVAL
REQUESTED ACTUAL
NRC NRC NRC
APPROVAL APPROVAL TAC
__DATE DATE _#_ REMARKS
07-08-84 — 54450
54451
11-03-83 --- 51629
05-01-84 51631
06-01-84
08-15-84
09-01-84 - 54235
54236
-e- 02-29-84 ---  COMPLETE
(FNP-1)
09-01-84 .- 53402
(FNP-2)
09-01-84 - 54452
54453
09-01-84 - 54452
54453




ITEM

18¢. Correct Valve

19.

20.

21.

22.

Numbers Listed
in 7.5., FNP-1
and 2 (T.S.
Table 3.6-1)

Respirator
lodine Filter
Exemption
Request, FNP-1
and 2

Increase Fuel
Enrichment
Design Limit
for Reload Fuel
and New Fuel
Racks, FNP-1
and 2 (T.S.
5.3.1 and
5.6.1.2)

RCS Pressure
Isolation Valve
Surveillance,
FNP-1 and 2
(T.S. 3/4.4.7.2
and 3/4.4.7.3)

Administrative
Change to
Reflect Senior
Vice President
Change, FNP-1
and 2 (T.S.
6.1, 6.2, 6.5,
6.6, 6.7 and
Figure 6.2.1)

PROPOSED
APCo

SUBMITTAL
DATE

ATTACHMENT

STATUS OF LICENSING ITEMS REQUIRING

ACTUAL
APCo
SUBMITTAL
DATE(S)

03-01-84

01-13-84
02-10-84
02-13-84
03-05-84
05-08-84

03-30-84
05-29-84

04-10-84

05-14-84

NRC APPROVAL

REQUESTED
NRC
APPRGYAL
DATE

ACTUAL

NRC

APPROVAL

DATE

09-01-84

02-12-84
09-09-84

10-01-84

10-06-84

11-12-84

NRC
TAC

PAGE 4

REMARK'S

54452
54453

53468
53469

48714
48715



ATTACHMENT PAGE 5
STATUS OF LICENSING ITEMS REQUIRING
NRC APPROVAL

PROPOSED ACTUAL REQUESTED ACTUAL
APCo APCry NRC NRC NRC
SUBMITTAL SUBMI TTAL APPROVAL APPROVAL TAC
ITEM _ _DATE DATE(S) DATE DATE # REMARKS

23. RWST and -- 06-U1-84 12-01-84 cow "
Accumulator IST
Justification,
FNP-1 and 2
(IST Program)

24, Administrative - 06-25-84 12-01-84 -—- -
Change to
Reflect 2
Assistant Plant
Managers, FNP 1
and 2 (T.S.
Figure 6.2-2)

25. Administrative 07-06-84 - 01-07-85 - e
Change to
Correct T.S.
Errors (e.g.
Room Air
Temperature
Requirement:,
FNP-2 T.S.
Table 3.7-8)
and G.L. 84-13,
FNP-1 and 2

NEW ITEM

26. Chlorine 08-01-84 — .¢-01-85 — O
Detection
Systems, FNP-1
and 2 (T.S.
3.3.3.6)

27. RCP Breaker 09-01-84 — 03-01-85 —ee e
Position Trip
Deletion, FNP-1
and 2 (7.S.
Table 3.3-1)

28. Special Test 09-01-84 - 03-01-85 -— -—-
Exception to
Eliminate
Excessive Flux
“apping During .
Startup After
R.0., FNP-1 and
2 (T.S.
3/4.10.2)




ATTACHMENT

STATUS OF LICENSING ITEMS REQUIRING

NRC APPROVAL
PROPOSED ACTUAL REQUESTED ACTUAL
APCo APCo NRC NC NRC
SUBMITTAL SUBMITTAL APPROVAL APPROVAL TAC
ITEM DATE DATE(S) DATE DATE # REMARKS
29. Revised Heatup - 04-20-84 03-01-85 - .-
and Cooldown (FNP-1) (FNP-1)
Curves Bas=d on
Reactor Vessel - 02-10-84 02-10-85 - 54234
Material 06-18-84 (FNP-2)
Surveillance (FNP-2)
Program, FNP-1
30. Technical 30 days - To be - -——
Specification after deter-
Optimization NRC mined
Program, FNP-1 approval
and 2 (T.S. of
3/1.3) generic
changes
31. Schedular - 06-18-82 To be - -
Exemption to 07-27-82 deter-
Appendix R 05-15 -84 mined
Alternative
Shutdown
Requirement,

FNP-1 and 2



